APPLICANT/CONTACT PERSON ANTHONY E NOTZ ADDRESS/PHONE 780 RESERVOIR AVE CRANSTO

CRANSTON (401) 464-4800 () 401-639-9247 cell

PROPERTY LOCATION 135 KING ST MAP 31B PARCEL 051 001 ZONE HB

THIS SECTION FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: PERMIT APPLICATION CHECKLIST

	ENCLOSED REQUIRED DATE
ZONING FORM FILLED OUT	ENCLOSED REQUIRED DATE
Fee Paid	
Building Permit Filled out	
Fee Paid /all # /a	35
Typeof Construction: CONSTRUCT PARTITION:	S, NEW BATHROOMS & CEILING IN RETAIL AREA
NEW HVAC	
New Construction	
Non Structural interior renovations	
Addition to Existing	
Accessory Structure	
Building Plans Included:	
Owner/ Statement or License 042250 3 sets of Plans / Plot Plan	0
3 sets of Plans / Plot Plan / Polled P	Kans
INFORMATION PRESENTED: Approved Additional permits required (see	,
PLANNING BOARD PERMIT REQUIRE	ED UNDER:§
Intermediate Projects Cita Diam ANT	NOD Good ID CARRIED IN
Major Project: Site Plan ANI	D/ORSpecial Permit With Site Plan D/ORSpecial Permit With Site Plan
Major FrojectSite Fian Aivi	Special Femili with Site Plan
ZONING BOARD PERMIT REQUIRED	UNDER: §
Finding Special Permit_	Variance*
Received & Recorded at Registry o	f Deeds Proof Enclosed
	f Deeds Proof Enclosed
Other Permits Required:	
Other Permits Required:	
Other Permits Required: Curb Cut from DPWWa	ater AvailabilitySewer Availability
Other Permits Required: Curb Cut from DPWWa	
Other Permits Required: Curb Cut from DPWWardSeptic Approval Board of Health	ater AvailabilitySewer Availability
Other Permits Required: Ourb Cut from DPWWaSeptic Approval Board of HealthPermit from Conservation Commission	ater AvailabilitySewer AvailabilityWell Water Potability Board of Health
Other Permits Required: Curb Cut from DPWWardSeptic Approval Board of Health	ater AvailabilitySewer AvailabilityWell Water Potability Board of Health
Other Permits Required: Ourb Cut from DPWWaSeptic Approval Board of HealthPermit from Conservation Commission	ater AvailabilitySewer AvailabilityWell Water Potability Board of Health
Other Permits Required: Ourb Cut from DPWWaSeptic Approval Board of HealthPermit from Conservation Commission	ater AvailabilitySewer AvailabilityWell Water Potability Board of Health

Note: Issuance of a Zoning permit does not relieve a applicant's burden to comply with all zoning requirements and obtain all required permits from Board of Health, Conservation Commission, Department of public works and other applicable permit granting authorities.

^{*} Variances are granted only to those applicants who meet the strict standards of MGL 40A. Contact Office of Planning & Development for more information.

Building Department Curb Coll Dirveway Permit - 3 200 Sewer/Septic Availability 212 Main Street AUG JUN 2 2 2006 Room 100 NaterWell Availability iwe sasorSiniaura@Hans Northampton, MA 01060 DEPT OF BUILDING INPhome \$413-587-1240 Fax 413-587-1272 INSPEC PM/Site Plans NUBLITATION MY 01060 APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT, REPAIR, RENOVATE, CHANGE THE USE OR OCCUPANCY OF, OR DEMOLISH ANY BUILDING OTHER THAN A ONE OR TWO FAMILY DWELLING SECTION 1 - SITE INFORMATION -This section to be completed by office 1.1-Property-Address 051 Man 31B Unit 00/ 135 King St. Overlay District Zone CB Distric Elm St District SECTION 2- PROPERTY OWNERSHIP/AUTHORIZED AGENT 2.1 Owner of Record: **Current Mailing Address:** Name (Print) Telephone Signature 2.2 Authorized Agent: Current Mailing Address: Name (Print) Signature SECTION 3 - ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COSTS Official Use Only Estimated Cost (Dollars) to be Item completed by permit applicant (a) Building Permit Fee 1. Building 000. (b) Estimated Total Cost of 2. Electrical 000: Construction from (6) Building Permit Fee 3. Plumbing 000. 4. Mechanical (HVAC) 000. 5. Fire Protection Check Number 6. Total = (1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 5)This Section For Official Use Only **Building Permit Number** Date Issued Signature: **Building Commissioner/Inspector of Buildings**

Version 1.7 Commercial Building Permit May 15, 2000

City of Northampto

CEIV

Department use only

SECTION 4- CONSTRUCTION SERVICE CUBIC FEET OF ENGLOSED SPACE	ESFORPROJECTS LESS THAN 35,000		·····
Interior Alterations		ccessory Building 🗌	
Brief Description Enter a brief d	escription here. Eject New partitions	, New Sath Poor	ns, ceiling
SECTION 5 USE GROUP AND CONS	TRUCTION TYPE		
USE GI	ROUP (Check as applicable)	CONSTRUCT	ION TYPE
A Assembly A-1 C] A-2 □ A-3 □] A-5 □	1A /	
B Business		2A	
E Educational		2B	
F Factory] F-2 🗍	2C	
H High Hazard □		3A	
I Institutional] I-2	3B	
M Mercantile		4	<u> </u>
R Residential R-1		5A	<u> </u>
S Storage] S-2 🗆	5B	
U Utility 2 🖂	Specify: DVD, Vidos, Novelty, Boutique	e products a	11 of Aduly
M Mixed Use	Specify:		
S Special Use	Specify:	To the second	
COMPLETE THIS SECTION IF EX	ISTING BUILDING UNDERGOING RENOVATIONS, ADDITIO		EIN USE
Existing Use Group: Mercan	Tile Proposed Use Group: Men	cantile	
Existing Hazard Index 780 CMR 34):	Proposed Hazard Index 780 CM	/IR 34):	
SECTION 6 BUILDING HEIGHT AND A	REA.		
BUILDING AREA EXISTING	PROPOSED NEW CONSTRUCTION	OFFICEUSEON	LY SEE SEE
Floor Area per Floor (sf)			
1st 6,222 st.	1 st		
2 nd 2,652 sr	2 nd		
3 rd	3 rd		
4 th	4 th		
Total Area (sf) 8,874	Total Proposed New Construction (sf)		
Total Height (ft)	Total Height ft		
7. Water Supply (M.G.L. c. 40, § 54) Public Private	7.1 Flood Zone Information: 7.3 Sev Zone Outside Flood Zone Municip	vage Disposal Systemal	n: sal system ☐

Version 1.7 Commercial Building Permit May 15, 2000

8 NORTHAMPTON ZONING /					
	Existing	Proposed	Required by Zoning This column to be filled in by Building Department		
Lot Size	.422 acres				
Frontage	69.1				
Setbacks <u>Front</u> Side	I. R.				
<u>Rear</u>					
Building Height	<u> </u>				
Bldg. Square Footage	6,222 %				
Open Space Footage (Lot area minus bldg & paved parking)	4000 3/2 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				
# of Parking Spaces	[25]				
7211					
Fill: (volume & Location)				30 1 30 1 1	
A. Has a Special Permit/Variance/Finding ever been issued for/on the site? NO DON'T KNOW YES O					
!	IF YES, date issued:				
IF YES: Was the permit recorded at the Registry of Deeds? NO DON'T KNOW YES O					
IF YES: enter	Book	Page	and/or Document #		
B. Does the site contain a brook, body of water or wetlands? NO DON'T KNOW YES					
IF YES, has a permit been or need to be obtained from the Conservation Commission?					
Needs to be obtained O Obtained , Date Issued:					
C. Do any signs exist on the property? YES NO					
IF YES, describe size, type and location:					
D. Are there any proposed changes to or additions of signs intended for the property? YES NO					
IF YES, describe s	ize, type and location:	Not Yer deter,	Mined		
E. Will the construction activity disturb (clearing, grading, excavation, or filling) over 1 acre or is it part of a common plan that will disturb over 1 acre? YES NO					

IF YES, then a Northampton Storm Water Management Permit from the DPW is required.

	R 116 (CONTAINING MORE THAN 35,000 C.F. OF ENCLOSED SPACE)
9.1 Registered Architect:	
	Not Applicable □
Name (Registrant):	
	Registration Number
Address	
-addiess	Expiration Date
2	Telephone
Signature 3.2 Registered Professional Engineer(s):	Teephote 1
9.2 Registered Professional Engineer(s).	
	Area of Responsibility
Name Adame	Area of Responsibility
Address	Registration Number
Signature	Telephone Expiration Date
	Area of Responsibility
lame	— Area of respondency
	Registration Number
Address	Registration Number
	A seguination of the second seguination of t
ignature	Telephone Expiration Date
lame	Area of Responsibility
Raine	
	Registration Number
ddress	
•	Telephone Expiration Date
ignature	Telephone Expiration Date
ame	Area of Responsibility
ddress	Registration Number
	Telephone Expiration Date
ignature	
3 General Contractor	
	Not Applicable □
ompany Name:	
esponsible In Charge of Construction	
ddress	

SECTION 10-STRUCTURAL PEER REVIEW (780 GMR 110.11)		
Independent Structural Engineering Structural Peer Review Required Yes	O No 😵	
SECTION 11 - OWNER AUTHORIZATION - TO BE COMPLETED WHEN OWNERS AGENT OR CONTRACTOR APPLIES FOR BUILDING PERMIT		
1, Barry G. Goldberg	, as Owner of	the subject property
hereby authorize Anthony E Nota of Capital Video	· Corp	to
act on my behalf, in all matters relative to work authorized by this building permit application.	<u></u>	
	Date 2	
Signature of Owner Jamy Maddley	Date C	121/06
1, Anthony E Nota of Capital Video Cost.	, as O	wner/Authorized
Agent hereby declare that the statements and information on the foregoing application are true and belief.	and accurate, to the b	est of my knowledge
Signed under the pains and penalties of penury.		
Salkone Stolo		
Anthony ENota 6-20-06		entry in the second
Signature of Owner/Agent Date		
SECTION 12 - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		
10.1 Licensed Construction Supervisor: GMG Group, Ine,	Not Applicable	
Name of License Holder: ETTORE GUARRACI MO	License Number	
	042250	2
Address P. O. Box 935 ymnfield	Expiration Date	
MA. 01940 151-596-2181	01-15-	2003
Signature More Guarracino. Telephone	Control of the Contro	
SECTION 13 -WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE AFFIDAVIT (M.G.L. c. 152; § 250	S. C.	
Workers Compensation Insurance affidavit must be completed and submitted with this applicat in the denial of the issuance of the building permit.	ion. Failure to provide	this affidavit will result
Signed Affidavit Attached Yes No O		



City of Northampton

Masanchasells.

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS
212 Main Street Municipal Building
Northampton, Mass. 01060



WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE AFFIDAYIT

L. L. A.	en de la companya de La companya de la co	entre de la companya	
	(licensed/permittee)		
with a principal place of bu	isiness/residence at:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		•	
		(ph	one#)
	(strævcity/state/zip)		
do nereby certify, under the	e pains and penalties of per	jury, that	
C. V. Promodelski i drug 20 o zást	en e		
employees working on this	iding the following worker	's compensation	on coverage for my
(Insuzace Company)	1 Ins. BW02178	3247	5-31-07 (Expiration Date)
(prznsper Cookred)	(Policy Nuc	nixer)	(Expiration Date)
the commenter limit below	general contractor or hom	eowner (circie	one) and have hired
The configurations figure pelon	v who have the following w	vorker's comp	ensation policies:
GING Group			
(Name of Contractor)	(Insurance Company/Polic	y Number)	(Expiration Date)
0127			
(Name of Contractor)	(Insurance Company/Polic	y Number)	(Expiration Date)
(Name of Contractor)	(Insurance Company/Polic	a Number)	(Expiration Date)
			(Expuddes Date)
and the second s			
(Name of Contractor)	(Insurance Company/Polic	y Number)	(Expiration Date)
francia monterest special populary to me	races of a surinity of comments of the statement of the s	≂ಂಣ)	
() I am a sole propoeror	and have no one working f		v*•
() I am a home owner ne	rforming all the work myse	orme.	
у у таки ро	itotiming an one work fillyse	:TT	
NOTE: please be sware that while bo	acowpers who employ person to do ma		a a rapair work on a dwalling of
camployer under the workers compensati	moowber resides or on the grounds appur	·	annually annual to be
legal classe of an employer under the Wo	that a Composition has	DOMES APC 101 : 1100	are or permit may eviocate the
I understand that a come of this one			
	ocal may be forwarded to the Department ocal to be be be seen to be be be as a factor of the distribution of the seen of the s		
lim of 2100'00 r qra string ac	Que imbrisoaccess of mb to ace hear enq	aivil passitia is toc f	orm of a Stop Work Order and a
•			
OM O	\mathcal{O}	For departmental to	ı>c ooly
Thore Gerra	eno \$ 6-14-06	Permit Numb	Lot #
Signature of Lionsce/Permittee	Date	Iviapa	